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Chochołowskie Termy - Stary Sącz - 2018-06-10 Stage 3 

CLASSIFICATION OF STAGE 3 

DISTANCE (KM): 157 AVERAGE SPEED (KM/H): 38.803 km/h 

RANK BIB UCI ID SURNAME, NAME TEAM RESULT GAP BON/PEN POINTS 

1 3 100 439 866 52 ANTUNES Amaro CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 04:02:46 
 
-10 3 

2 5 100 030 374 94 CIEŚLIK Paweł CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 04:03:22 +36 -6 2 

3 26 100 086 658 21 BUDIAK Anatolii LVIV CYCLING TEAM 04:03:27 +41 -4 1 

4 71 100 097 658 60 *WILSLY Jonas Gregaard RIWAL CERAMICSPEED CYCLING TEAM 04:03:55 +1:09 
  

5 31 100 061 420 03 DOMAGALSKI Karol ONE PRO CYCLING 04:04:05 +1:19 
  

6 55 100 068 909 23 WARCHOŁ Bartosz WIBATECH MERX 7R 04:04:21 +1:35 
  

7 34 100 080 884 67 ORAM James ONE PRO CYCLING 04:04:21 +1:35 
  

8 121 100 053 258 86 BRZÓZKA Adrian UCI MTB TEAM JBG-2 CRYOSPACE 04:04:43 +1:57 
  

9 133 100 033 901 32 WALSLEBEN Philipp PS TEAM THURINGEN 04:04:43 +1:57 
  

10 191 100 150 646 86 *PĘKALA Piotr KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 04:04:43 +1:57 
  

11 102 100 087 302 83 KACZMAREK Jakub TEAM HUROM 04:04:43 +1:57 
  

12 33 100 078 096 92 MCCORMICK Hayden ONE PRO CYCLING 04:05:04 +2:18 
  

13 1 100 058 536 29 OWSIAN Łukasz CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 04:05:04 +2:18 
  

14 51 100 022 987 79 RUTKIEWICZ Marek WIBATECH MERX 7R 04:05:04 +2:18 
  

15 15 100 087 074 49 STOEHR Jan AC SPARTA PRAHA 04:05:37 +2:51 
  

16 253 100 126 639 38 WÓJCIK Adam DOMIN SPORT 04:05:47 +3:01 
  

17 145 100 137 724 65 DUIUNOV Vladislav MARATHON-TULA CYCLING TEAM 04:05:47 +3:01 
  

18 264 100 094 888 06 NEUMAN Dominik TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 04:05:49 +3:03 
  

19 4 100 079 514 55 STOSZ Patryk CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 04:06:20 +3:34 
  

20 103 100 045 994 00 VASYLYUK Andriy TEAM HUROM 04:06:25 +3:39 
  

21 101 100 032 601 90 BUTS Vitaliy TEAM HUROM 04:06:25 +3:39 
  

22 164 100 153 430 57 COGNET Stephane FRANCE NATIONAL MILITARY 04:06:50 +4:04 
  

23 144 100 068 865 76 MANAKOV Viktor MARATHON-TULA CYCLING TEAM 04:07:06 +4:20 
  

24 21 100 098 013 27 MOVCHAN Sergii LVIV CYCLING TEAM 04:07:14 +4:28 
  

25 42 100 095 037 58 *GRUBER Pavel CK PRIBRAM FANY GASTRO 04:07:32 +4:46 
  

26 124 100 098 301 24 MICHAŁEK Mariusz UCI MTB TEAM JBG-2 CRYOSPACE 04:07:39 +4:53 
  

27 61 100 060 613 69 STACHOWIAK Adam VOSTER UNIWHEELS TEAM 04:07:41 +4:55 
  

28 104 100 068 435 34 PIASKOWY Emanuel TEAM HUROM 04:07:41 +4:55 
  

29 64 100 056 069 84 PODLASKI Michał VOSTER UNIWHEELS TEAM 04:07:41 +4:55 
  

30 262 100 111 317 42 *HOLEC Richard TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 04:08:07 +5:21 
  

31 16 100 087 075 50 STOEHR Pavel AC SPARTA PRAHA 04:08:11 +5:25 -1 
 

32 83 100 089 886 48 PIETRULA Nicolas TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 04:08:18 +5:32 
  

33 52 100 040 322 51 PATERSKI Maciej WIBATECH MERX 7R 04:08:44 +5:58 
  

34 2 100 079 941 94 PLUCIŃSKI Leszek CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 04:08:53 +6:07 
  

35 146 100 057 479 39 ERSHOV Artur MARATHON-TULA CYCLING TEAM 04:08:53 +6:07 
  

36 23 100 111 381 09 *MUSIIENKO Bohdan LVIV CYCLING TEAM 04:09:03 +6:17 
  

37 234 100 150 929 78 *MURIAS Jakub TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 04:09:31 +6:45 
  

38 32 100 150 932 81 *TRACZ Szymon ONE PRO CYCLING 04:09:43 +6:57 
  

39 126 100 160 158 92 *NIEBORAS Mateusz UCI MTB TEAM JBG-2 CRYOSPACE 04:09:45 +6:59 
  

40 254 100 033 143 50 DETKO Artur DOMIN SPORT 04:10:03 +7:17 
  

41 212 100 151 757 33 *BRANDT Nicolas TEAM TRIEBWERK 04:10:07 +7:21 
  

42 231 100 159 969 00 *WOJTANEK Bartłomiej TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 04:10:33 +7:47 -1 
 

43 13 100 152 243 34 SCHUEHLER Tomas AC SPARTA PRAHA 04:10:48 +8:02 
  

44 73 100 517 156 33 AAEN Jonas RIWAL CERAMICSPEED CYCLING TEAM 04:10:48 +8:02 
  

45 232 100 158 514 00 *SZÓSTKA Paweł TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 04:11:11 +8:25 
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46 251 100 093 502 75 PAWLAK Tobiasz DOMIN SPORT 04:11:15 +8:29 
  

47 14 100 092 204 38 *SCHURAN Michal AC SPARTA PRAHA 04:11:20 +8:34 
  

48 54 100 055 196 84 HONKISZ Adrian WIBATECH MERX 7R 04:11:20 +8:34 
  

49 166 100 144 475 26 VANOVERSCHELDE Quentin FRANCE NATIONAL MILITARY 04:12:02 +9:16 
  

50 75 100 029 345 35 MORTENSEN Martin RIWAL CERAMICSPEED CYCLING TEAM 04:12:17 +9:31 
  

51 53 100 086 964 36 SYKAŁA Wojciech WIBATECH MERX 7R 04:12:30 +9:44 
  

52 6 100 086 286 37 *MAŁECKI Kamil CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 04:12:43 +9:57 
  

53 161 100 266 126 39 KWIATKOWSKI Grzegorz FRANCE NATIONAL MILITARY 04:13:16 +10:30 
  

54 123 100 037 289 25 HALEJAK Wojciech UCI MTB TEAM JBG-2 CRYOSPACE 04:13:59 +11:13 
  

55 141 100 096 921 02 *PISKUNOV Maksim MARATHON-TULA CYCLING TEAM 04:14:00 +11:14 
  

56 202 100 101 866 00 *STENSON Adam SPEEDER WHEELS 04:14:46 +12:00 
  

57 46 100 077 679 63 MALIK Robert CK PRIBRAM FANY GASTRO 04:14:52 +12:06 
  

58 235 100 158 481 64 *JATCZAK Artur TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 04:15:08 +12:22 -2 
 

59 255 100 072 469 91 KOSTECKI Patryk DOMIN SPORT 04:15:08 +12:22 
  

60 106 100 046 406 24 ZIELIŃSKI Kamil TEAM HUROM 04:15:08 +12:22 
  

61 143 100 101 679 07 *SUKHOV Maxim MARATHON-TULA CYCLING TEAM 04:15:16 +12:30 
  

62 11 100 093 865 50 FIALA Petr AC SPARTA PRAHA 04:16:12 +13:26 -6 
 

63 265 100 109 464 32 *GAVENDA Jan TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 04:16:12 +13:26 
  

64 266 100 480 057 85 *KLABOUCH Petr TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 04:16:12 +13:26 
  

65 216 100 090 422 02 FORSTER Peter TEAM TRIEBWERK 04:16:12 +13:26 
  

66 12 100 076 500 48 KALOJIROS Tomas AC SPARTA PRAHA 04:16:33 +13:47 -2 
 

67 214 100 544 776 08 VOGEL Sebastian TEAM TRIEBWERK 04:16:50 +14:04 
  

68 82 100 153 307 31 *VAVREK Dusan TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 04:17:03 +14:17 
  

69 41 100 028 324 81 BOUBAL Martin CK PRIBRAM FANY GASTRO 04:17:57 +15:11 
  

70 43 100 023 186 84 HEBIK Martin CK PRIBRAM FANY GASTRO 04:17:57 +15:11 
  

71 56 100 093 634 13 KISTOWSKI Kacper WIBATECH MERX 7R 04:17:57 +15:11 
  

72 84 100 095 027 48 *KOHOUT Michal TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 04:18:13 +15:27 
  

73 65 100 108 070 93 *KRAWCZYK Szymon VOSTER UNIWHEELS TEAM 04:18:24 +15:38 
  

74 162 100 256 324 34 TATARD Nicolas FRANCE NATIONAL MILITARY 04:18:24 +15:38 
  

75 105 100 109 575 46 *ANIOŁKOWSKI Stanisław TEAM HUROM 04:18:41 +15:55 
  

76 76 100 062 813 38 LANDER Sebastian RIWAL CERAMICSPEED CYCLING TEAM 04:20:33 +17:47 
  

77 135 100 157 658 17 *ASCHENBRENNER Michel PS TEAM THURINGEN 04:20:33 +17:47 
  

78 72 100 057 635 01 MORKOV Jesper RIWAL CERAMICSPEED CYCLING TEAM 04:20:33 +17:47 
  

79 136 100 362 948 55 *ROBER Dominik PS TEAM THURINGEN 04:20:33 +17:47 
  

80 132 100 090 418 95 DINKLER Jonathan PS TEAM THURINGEN 04:20:33 +17:47 
  

81 131 100 091 728 47 *JAGELER Robert PS TEAM THURINGEN 04:20:33 +17:47 
  

82 222 100 145 737 27 KARPIUK Adrian CENTRUM REGIONAL TEAM 04:20:33 +17:47 
  

83 194 100 097 178 65 *SOLIŃSKI Patryk KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 04:21:02 +18:16 
  

 
36 100 032 619 11 WILLIAMS Peter ONE PRO CYCLING DNF 

   

 
62 100 028 580 46 KOMAR Mateusz VOSTER UNIWHEELS TEAM DNF 

   

 
63 100 098 106 23 SOBIERAJ Przemysław VOSTER UNIWHEELS TEAM DNF 

   

 
201 100 100 032 09 PASI-PUTTINI Roberto SPEEDER WHEELS DNF 

   

 
203 100 125 912 87 BONASSI Simone SPEEDER WHEELS DNF 

   

 
206 100 162 974 95 *GARDINI Lorenzo SPEEDER WHEELS DNF 

   

 
211 100 071 503 95 NAGLER Patrick TEAM TRIEBWERK DNF 

   

 
215 100 064 847 35 SCHIEWER Franz TEAM TRIEBWERK DNF 

   
 

ON THE START 91 

STARTED 91 

FINISHED 83 
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TEAM CLASSIFICATION STAGE 3 
RANK CODE TEAM COUNTRY RESULT GAP 

1 CCC CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE POL 12:11:12 
 

2 ONE ONE PRO CYCLING GBR 12:13:30 +2:18 

3 THU TEAM HUROM POL 12:17:33 +6:21 

4 WIB WIBATECH MERX 7R POL 12:18:09 +6:57 

5 LCT LVIV CYCLING TEAM UKR 12:19:44 +8:32 

6 MTU MARATHON-TULA CYCLING TEAM RUS 12:21:46 +10:34 

7 JBG UCI MTB TEAM JBG-2 CRYOSPACE POL 12:22:07 +10:55 

8 ASP AC SPARTA PRAHA CZE 12:24:36 +13:24 

9 RIW RIWAL CERAMICSPEED CYCLING TEAM DEN 12:27:00 +15:48 

10 DSP DOMIN SPORT POL 12:27:05 +15:53 

11 TOP TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE CZE 12:30:08 +18:56 

12 CHR TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW POL 12:31:15 +20:03 

13 FNM FRANCE NATIONAL MILITARY FRA 12:32:08 +20:56 

14 VOS VOSTER UNIWHEELS TEAM POL 12:33:46 +22:34 

15 PFG CK PRIBRAM FANY GASTRO CZE 12:40:21 +29:09 

16 TTR TEAM TRIEBWERK GER 12:43:09 +31:57 

17 TDP TEAM DUKLA PRAHA CZE 12:43:34 +32:22 

18 THU PS TEAM THURINGEN GER 12:45:49 +34:37 

 

MOUNTAIN PREMIE STAGE 3 

 
46 KM Rusiński Wierch, KAT. 1  
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS 

1 12 KALOJIROS Tomas AC SPARTA PRAHA 3 

2 84 KOHOUT Michal TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 2 

3 1 OWSIAN Łukasz CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 1 

59 KM Łapszanka, KAT. 1  
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS 

1 84 KOHOUT Michal TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 3 

2 12 KALOJIROS Tomas AC SPARTA PRAHA 2 

3 2 PLUCIŃSKI Leszek CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 1 

92 KM Przełęcz Knurowska, KAT. 1  
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS 

1 4 STOSZ Patryk CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 3 

2 31 DOMAGALSKI Karol ONE PRO CYCLING 2 

3 1 OWSIAN Łukasz CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 1 

158 KM Stary Sacz Przehyba, KAT. 1  
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS 

1 3 ANTUNES Amaro CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 3 

2 5 CIEŚLIK Paweł CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 2 

3 26 BUDIAK Anatolii LVIV CYCLING TEAM 1 
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SPRINT PREMIE STAGE 3 

 
10 KM Czarny Dunajec, KAT. 1  
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BON 

1 11 FIALA Petr AC SPARTA PRAHA 3 -3 

2 235 JATCZAK Artur TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 2 -2 

3 231 WOJTANEK Bartłomiej TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 1 -1 

135 KM Stary Sacz Rynek, KAT. 1  
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BON 

1 11 FIALA Petr AC SPARTA PRAHA 3 -3 

2 12 KALOJIROS Tomas AC SPARTA PRAHA 2 -2 

3 16 STOEHR Pavel AC SPARTA PRAHA 1 -1 
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INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION - MAŁOPOLSKA 

DISTANCE (KM): 388 AVERAGE SPEED (KM/H): 39.87 km/h 

RANK BIB UCI ID SURNAME, NAME TEAM RESULT GAP 

1 3 100 439 866 52 ANTUNES Amaro CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 09:43:44 
 

2 5 100 030 374 94 CIEŚLIK Paweł CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 09:44:17 +33 

3 26 100 086 658 21 BUDIAK Anatolii LVIV CYCLING TEAM 09:44:58 +1:14 

4 71 100 097 658 60 *WILSLY Jonas Gregaard RIWAL CERAMICSPEED CYCLING TEAM 09:45:03 +1:19 

5 31 100 061 420 03 DOMAGALSKI Karol ONE PRO CYCLING 09:45:13 +1:29 

6 55 100 068 909 23 WARCHOŁ Bartosz WIBATECH MERX 7R 09:45:29 +1:45 

7 34 100 080 884 67 ORAM James ONE PRO CYCLING 09:45:29 +1:45 

8 102 100 087 302 83 KACZMAREK Jakub TEAM HUROM 09:45:51 +2:07 

9 51 100 022 987 79 RUTKIEWICZ Marek WIBATECH MERX 7R 09:46:09 +2:25 

10 33 100 078 096 92 MCCORMICK Hayden ONE PRO CYCLING 09:46:12 +2:28 

11 121 100 053 258 86 BRZÓZKA Adrian UCI MTB TEAM JBG-2 CRYOSPACE 09:46:33 +2:49 

12 101 100 032 601 90 BUTS Vitaliy TEAM HUROM 09:46:39 +2:55 

13 15 100 087 074 49 STOEHR Jan AC SPARTA PRAHA 09:46:45 +3:01 

14 191 100 150 646 86 *PĘKALA Piotr KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 09:46:59 +3:15 

15 1 100 058 536 29 OWSIAN Łukasz CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 09:47:02 +3:18 

16 133 100 033 901 32 WALSLEBEN Philipp PS TEAM THURINGEN 09:47:30 +3:46 

17 103 100 045 994 00 VASYLYUK Andriy TEAM HUROM 09:47:44 +4:00 

18 145 100 137 724 65 DUIUNOV Vladislav MARATHON-TULA CYCLING TEAM 09:48:03 +4:19 

19 4 100 079 514 55 STOSZ Patryk CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 09:48:21 +4:37 

20 64 100 056 069 84 PODLASKI Michał VOSTER UNIWHEELS TEAM 09:48:47 +5:03 

21 61 100 060 613 69 STACHOWIAK Adam VOSTER UNIWHEELS TEAM 09:48:49 +5:05 

22 104 100 068 435 34 PIASKOWY Emanuel TEAM HUROM 09:48:49 +5:05 

23 164 100 153 430 57 COGNET Stephane FRANCE NATIONAL MILITARY 09:49:06 +5:22 

24 52 100 040 322 51 PATERSKI Maciej WIBATECH MERX 7R 09:49:42 +5:58 

25 73 100 517 156 33 AAEN Jonas RIWAL CERAMICSPEED CYCLING TEAM 09:51:09 +7:25 

26 54 100 055 196 84 HONKISZ Adrian WIBATECH MERX 7R 09:51:30 +7:46 

27 264 100 094 888 06 NEUMAN Dominik TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 09:52:09 +8:25 

28 253 100 126 639 38 WÓJCIK Adam DOMIN SPORT 09:52:15 +8:31 

29 254 100 033 143 50 DETKO Artur DOMIN SPORT 09:52:19 +8:35 

30 16 100 087 075 50 STOEHR Pavel AC SPARTA PRAHA 09:54:18 +10:34 

31 262 100 111 317 42 *HOLEC Richard TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 09:54:35 +10:51 

32 124 100 098 301 24 MICHAŁEK Mariusz UCI MTB TEAM JBG-2 CRYOSPACE 09:54:48 +11:04 

33 53 100 086 964 36 SYKAŁA Wojciech WIBATECH MERX 7R 09:54:55 +11:11 

34 234 100 150 929 78 *MURIAS Jakub TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 09:55:39 +11:55 

35 126 100 160 158 92 *NIEBORAS Mateusz UCI MTB TEAM JBG-2 CRYOSPACE 09:58:11 +14:27 

36 2 100 079 941 94 PLUCIŃSKI Leszek CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 09:59:57 +16:13 

37 41 100 028 324 81 BOUBAL Martin CK PRIBRAM FANY GASTRO 09:59:58 +16:14 

38 32 100 150 932 81 *TRACZ Szymon ONE PRO CYCLING 10:01:36 +17:52 

39 42 100 095 037 58 *GRUBER Pavel CK PRIBRAM FANY GASTRO 10:02:03 +18:19 

40 144 100 068 865 76 MANAKOV Viktor MARATHON-TULA CYCLING TEAM 10:02:03 +18:19 

41 21 100 098 013 27 MOVCHAN Sergii LVIV CYCLING TEAM 10:02:27 +18:43 

42 83 100 089 886 48 PIETRULA Nicolas TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 10:02:48 +19:04 

43 23 100 111 381 09 *MUSIIENKO Bohdan LVIV CYCLING TEAM 10:04:01 +20:17 

44 146 100 057 479 39 ERSHOV Artur MARATHON-TULA CYCLING TEAM 10:04:51 +21:07 

45 123 100 037 289 25 HALEJAK Wojciech UCI MTB TEAM JBG-2 CRYOSPACE 10:05:05 +21:21 

46 231 100 159 969 00 *WOJTANEK Bartłomiej TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 10:05:12 +21:28 

47 212 100 151 757 33 *BRANDT Nicolas TEAM TRIEBWERK 10:05:30 +21:46 

48 232 100 158 514 00 *SZÓSTKA Paweł TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 10:05:42 +21:58 
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49 13 100 152 243 34 SCHUEHLER Tomas AC SPARTA PRAHA 10:05:43 +21:59 

50 56 100 093 634 13 KISTOWSKI Kacper WIBATECH MERX 7R 10:06:16 +22:32 

51 251 100 093 502 75 PAWLAK Tobiasz DOMIN SPORT 10:06:40 +22:56 

52 14 100 092 204 38 *SCHURAN Michal AC SPARTA PRAHA 10:06:54 +23:10 

53 65 100 108 070 93 *KRAWCZYK Szymon VOSTER UNIWHEELS TEAM 10:07:28 +23:44 

54 6 100 086 286 37 *MAŁECKI Kamil CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 10:07:29 +23:45 

55 255 100 072 469 91 KOSTECKI Patryk DOMIN SPORT 10:07:44 +24:00 

56 75 100 029 345 35 MORTENSEN Martin RIWAL CERAMICSPEED CYCLING TEAM 10:07:51 +24:07 

57 166 100 144 475 26 VANOVERSCHELDE Quentin FRANCE NATIONAL MILITARY 10:08:19 +24:35 

58 161 100 266 126 39 KWIATKOWSKI Grzegorz FRANCE NATIONAL MILITARY 10:08:50 +25:06 

59 141 100 096 921 02 *PISKUNOV Maksim MARATHON-TULA CYCLING TEAM 10:09:11 +25:27 

60 106 100 046 406 24 ZIELIŃSKI Kamil TEAM HUROM 10:09:47 +26:03 

61 202 100 101 866 00 *STENSON Adam SPEEDER WHEELS 10:09:50 +26:06 

62 235 100 158 481 64 *JATCZAK Artur TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 10:10:17 +26:33 

63 143 100 101 679 07 *SUKHOV Maxim MARATHON-TULA CYCLING TEAM 10:10:50 +27:06 

64 216 100 090 422 02 FORSTER Peter TEAM TRIEBWERK 10:11:13 +27:29 

65 265 100 109 464 32 *GAVENDA Jan TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 10:11:16 +27:32 

66 12 100 076 500 48 KALOJIROS Tomas AC SPARTA PRAHA 10:11:24 +27:40 

67 266 100 480 057 85 *KLABOUCH Petr TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 10:11:30 +27:46 

68 11 100 093 865 50 FIALA Petr AC SPARTA PRAHA 10:12:26 +28:42 

69 82 100 153 307 31 *VAVREK Dusan TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 10:12:49 +29:05 

70 214 100 544 776 08 VOGEL Sebastian TEAM TRIEBWERK 10:13:21 +29:37 

71 162 100 256 324 34 TATARD Nicolas FRANCE NATIONAL MILITARY 10:13:42 +29:58 

72 43 100 023 186 84 HEBIK Martin CK PRIBRAM FANY GASTRO 10:13:43 +29:59 

73 84 100 095 027 48 *KOHOUT Michal TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 10:14:02 +30:18 

74 135 100 157 658 17 *ASCHENBRENNER Michel PS TEAM THURINGEN 10:15:25 +31:41 

75 222 100 145 737 27 KARPIUK Adrian CENTRUM REGIONAL TEAM 10:15:56 +32:12 

76 105 100 109 575 46 *ANIOŁKOWSKI Stanisław TEAM HUROM 10:15:57 +32:13 

77 131 100 091 728 47 *JAGELER Robert PS TEAM THURINGEN 10:16:05 +32:21 

78 136 100 362 948 55 *ROBER Dominik PS TEAM THURINGEN 10:16:07 +32:23 

79 132 100 090 418 95 DINKLER Jonathan PS TEAM THURINGEN 10:17:22 +33:38 

80 76 100 062 813 38 LANDER Sebastian RIWAL CERAMICSPEED CYCLING TEAM 10:18:00 +34:16 

81 194 100 097 178 65 *SOLIŃSKI Patryk KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 10:18:44 +35:00 

82 72 100 057 635 01 MORKOV Jesper RIWAL CERAMICSPEED CYCLING TEAM 10:22:30 +38:46 

83 46 100 077 679 63 MALIK Robert CK PRIBRAM FANY GASTRO 10:22:37 +38:53 

 

CLASSIFICATION OF COMPETITORS U-23 - CHOCHOŁOWSKIE TERMY 
RANK BIB UCI ID SURNAME, NAME TEAM RESULT GAP 

1 71 100 097 658 60 WILSLY Jonas Gregaard RIWAL CERAMICSPEED CYCLING TEAM 09:45:03 
 

2 191 100 150 646 86 PĘKALA Piotr KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 09:46:59 +1:56 

3 262 100 111 317 42 HOLEC Richard TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 09:54:35 +9:32 

4 234 100 150 929 78 MURIAS Jakub TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 09:55:39 +10:36 

5 126 100 160 158 92 NIEBORAS Mateusz UCI MTB TEAM JBG-2 CRYOSPACE 09:58:11 +13:08 

6 32 100 150 932 81 TRACZ Szymon ONE PRO CYCLING 10:01:36 +16:33 

7 42 100 095 037 58 GRUBER Pavel CK PRIBRAM FANY GASTRO 10:02:03 +17:00 

8 23 100 111 381 09 MUSIIENKO Bohdan LVIV CYCLING TEAM 10:04:01 +18:58 

9 231 100 159 969 00 WOJTANEK Bartłomiej TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 10:05:12 +20:09 

10 212 100 151 757 33 BRANDT Nicolas TEAM TRIEBWERK 10:05:30 +20:27 

11 232 100 158 514 00 SZÓSTKA Paweł TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 10:05:42 +20:39 

12 14 100 092 204 38 SCHURAN Michal AC SPARTA PRAHA 10:06:54 +21:51 

13 65 100 108 070 93 KRAWCZYK Szymon VOSTER UNIWHEELS TEAM 10:07:28 +22:25 
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14 6 100 086 286 37 MAŁECKI Kamil CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 10:07:29 +22:26 

15 141 100 096 921 02 PISKUNOV Maksim MARATHON-TULA CYCLING TEAM 10:09:11 +24:08 

16 202 100 101 866 00 STENSON Adam SPEEDER WHEELS 10:09:50 +24:47 

17 235 100 158 481 64 JATCZAK Artur TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 10:10:17 +25:14 

18 143 100 101 679 07 SUKHOV Maxim MARATHON-TULA CYCLING TEAM 10:10:50 +25:47 

19 265 100 109 464 32 GAVENDA Jan TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 10:11:16 +26:13 

20 266 100 480 057 85 KLABOUCH Petr TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 10:11:30 +26:27 

21 82 100 153 307 31 VAVREK Dusan TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 10:12:49 +27:46 

22 84 100 095 027 48 KOHOUT Michal TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 10:14:02 +28:59 

23 135 100 157 658 17 ASCHENBRENNER Michel PS TEAM THURINGEN 10:15:25 +30:22 

24 105 100 109 575 46 ANIOŁKOWSKI Stanisław TEAM HUROM 10:15:57 +30:54 

25 131 100 091 728 47 JAGELER Robert PS TEAM THURINGEN 10:16:05 +31:02 

26 136 100 362 948 55 ROBER Dominik PS TEAM THURINGEN 10:16:07 +31:04 

27 194 100 097 178 65 SOLIŃSKI Patryk KS POGOŃ MOSTOSTAL PUŁAWY 10:18:44 +33:41 

 

TEAM CLASSIFICATION GAZETA KRAKOWSKA 
RANK CODE TEAM COUNTRY RESULT GAP 

1 CCC CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE POL 29:15:29 
 

2 ONE ONE PRO CYCLING GBR 29:16:54 +1:25 

3 THU TEAM HUROM POL 29:20:08 +4:39 

4 WIB WIBATECH MERX 7R POL 29:20:44 +5:15 

5 JBG UCI MTB TEAM JBG-2 CRYOSPACE POL 29:37:42 +22:13 

6 RIW RIWAL CERAMICSPEED CYCLING TEAM DEN 29:44:01 +28:32 

7 VOS VOSTER UNIWHEELS TEAM POL 29:45:06 +29:37 

8 ASP AC SPARTA PRAHA CZE 29:46:45 +31:16 

9 DSP DOMIN SPORT POL 29:47:29 +32:00 

10 LCT LVIV CYCLING TEAM UKR 29:51:24 +35:55 

11 MTU MARATHON-TULA CYCLING TEAM RUS 29:53:44 +38:15 

12 TOP TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE CZE 29:58:00 +42:31 

13 FNM FRANCE NATIONAL MILITARY FRA 30:05:16 +49:47 

14 CHR TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW POL 30:06:34 +51:05 

15 PFG CK PRIBRAM FANY GASTRO CZE 30:11:48 +56:19 

16 THU PS TEAM THURINGEN GER 30:19:00 +1:03:31 

17 TTR TEAM TRIEBWERK GER 30:28:40 +1:13:11 

18 TDP TEAM DUKLA PRAHA CZE 30:29:40 +1:14:11 

 

CLIMBERS CLASSIFICATION - DOMIN SPORT 

 
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS 

1 54 HONKISZ Adrian WIBATECH MERX 7R 9 

2 101 BUTS Vitaliy TEAM HUROM 8 

3 11 FIALA Petr AC SPARTA PRAHA 6 

4 12 KALOJIROS Tomas AC SPARTA PRAHA 5 

5 84 KOHOUT Michal TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 5 

6 146 ERSHOV Artur MARATHON-TULA CYCLING TEAM 4 

7 3 ANTUNES Amaro CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 3 

8 51 RUTKIEWICZ Marek WIBATECH MERX 7R 3 

9 4 STOSZ Patryk CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 3 

10 253 WÓJCIK Adam DOMIN SPORT 3 

11 1 OWSIAN Łukasz CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 3 

12 73 AAEN Jonas RIWAL CERAMICSPEED CYCLING TEAM 3 
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13 5 CIEŚLIK Paweł CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 2 

14 31 DOMAGALSKI Karol ONE PRO CYCLING 2 

15 266 KLABOUCH Petr TOPFOREX - LAPIERRE 2 

16 26 BUDIAK Anatolii LVIV CYCLING TEAM 1 

17 2 PLUCIŃSKI Leszek CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 1 

18 132 DINKLER Jonathan PS TEAM THURINGEN 1 

 

SPRINT CLASSIFICATION - KARMOT 

 
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS 

1 11 FIALA Petr AC SPARTA PRAHA 11 

2 101 BUTS Vitaliy TEAM HUROM 8 

3 54 HONKISZ Adrian WIBATECH MERX 7R 6 

4 5 CIEŚLIK Paweł CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 5 

5 73 AAEN Jonas RIWAL CERAMICSPEED CYCLING TEAM 4 

6 3 ANTUNES Amaro CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 3 

7 52 PATERSKI Maciej WIBATECH MERX 7R 3 

8 51 RUTKIEWICZ Marek WIBATECH MERX 7R 3 

9 1 OWSIAN Łukasz CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 3 

10 146 ERSHOV Artur MARATHON-TULA CYCLING TEAM 3 

11 64 PODLASKI Michał VOSTER UNIWHEELS TEAM 2 

12 2 PLUCIŃSKI Leszek CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 2 

13 235 JATCZAK Artur TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 2 

14 12 KALOJIROS Tomas AC SPARTA PRAHA 2 

15 26 BUDIAK Anatolii LVIV CYCLING TEAM 1 

16 16 STOEHR Pavel AC SPARTA PRAHA 1 

17 83 PIETRULA Nicolas TEAM DUKLA PRAHA 1 

18 231 WOJTANEK Bartłomiej TC CHROBRY SCOTT GŁOGÓW 1 

19 106 ZIELIŃSKI Kamil TEAM HUROM 1 
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JERSEY HOLDERS AFTER STAGE 3 

 
INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION - white 

 

MAŁOPOLSKA 

 
Antunes Amaro (3) 

CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 

 
CLIMBERS CLASSIFICATION - polkadot 

 

DOMIN SPORT 

 
Honkisz Adrian (54) 

WIBATECH MERX 7R 

 
SPRINT CLASSIFICATION - orange 

 

KARMOT 

 
Fiala Petr (11) 

AC SPARTA PRAHA 

 
CLASSIFICATION OF COMPETITORS U-23 - blue 

 

CHOCHOŁOWSKIE TERMY 

 
Wilsly Jonas Gregaard (71) 

RIWAL CERAMICSPEED CYCLING TEAM 

 


